BMW 420 |

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Allgemeiner zustand
Technischer zustand

Optischer zustand

Beschreibung

BMW 420 | coupe
Deze auto is door Schmidt nieuwe bestelt .
vol optie top conditie is een btw auto

Coupé
2022
2891796
29.301 km
Benzin
Euro 6
1.595 kg
478 cm
185cm
144 cm
Sehr gut
Sehr gut

Sehr gut
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